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‘Dettor Robert J & wife
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Bare J B

 Logan T & wife

" Chase N T ads
Chase N T ads
Chase N T ads
Roller O B Spl Comr

‘Saum Flora L & husband

Aubrey O C & wife

4

Grantees.
Book ; Page ‘ In];tlrl::n(:?fnt
11 216 B & S
15 24 B & S
16 509 B &S
17 344 B & S
54 181 Lis Pends
54 182 Decree
46 480 ° Decree
49 451 B & S
84 207 B &S
87 227 B & S

Date of

Recordation

!Sep

Mar

Sep

Mar

Jan

Jan

Jun
gul
Nov

Oct

23
cl
20
23
18
23

7
31

7
15

1874 z
1878 -
1879
18802
1889 -
1889
1893
1894
1908
1609



