

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Chase		N T		Detton Robert J & wife	11	216	B & S	Sep 23 1874
do	&c	Nathaniel T		Williams Joseph T &c	15	24	B & S	Mar 21 1878
do		Nathaniel T		Bare J B	16	509	B & S	Sep 20 1879
do		Nathaniel T		Logan T & wife	17	344	B & S	Mar 23 1880
do			Sarah J	by &c vs Chase N T	ads 34	181	Lis Pends	Jan 18 1889
do			Sarah J	by &c vs Chase N T	ads 34	182	Decree	Jan 23 1889
do			Sarah J	by &c Chase N T	ads 46	480	Decree	Jun 7 1893
do			Sarah J	Roller O B Spl Comr	49	451	B & S	Jul 31 1894
do			Sarah J	Saum Flora L & husband	84	207	B & S	Nov 7 1908
do	Effie B			Aubrey O C & wife	87	227	B & S	Oct 15 1909